Kampioenschap Onaangewezen (7 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Natoer

Aantal liefhebbers: 26

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 112

Plaats

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9001
2 1907.1614
3 1907.9138
4 1907.0988
5 1907.1576
6 1907.0198
7 1907.0945
8 1907.9103
9 1907.0414
10 1907.0694
11 1907.0210
12 1907.1606
13 1907.9201
14 1907.0554
15 1907.1622
16 1907.9219
17 1907.0597
18 1907.0240
19 1907.1045
20 1907.1525
21 1907.0732
22 1907.0538
23 1907.1053
24 1907.1223

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

MULDERS A.J.
SCHOONEN S. & ZN
C. OPENNEER
WAANDERS H.
HEIJST C.A. VAN
AUGUSTIJIN C.
SCHAKENBOS GEBR.
PLOMPEN A.
JASPERS H.

TREYEN J. VAN
AUGUSTIIN F.
JEROENSE J. & ZN.
OTTO K.

BERGS FR.
BESTERS A. & P.
LINDERS J.E.
VOORMEULEN L.P.
LIJTEN J.
SCHOONEN DEBBY

BURGT JOHN VAN DER
OTTO V.E.

SCHETTERS FR.
SUIJKERBUIJK G.

WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuUw

HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HALSTEREN
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
LEPELSTRAAT

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM

P RPWNDMINDODRMDMNND OO0 NN NN NN N NN N

1722,02
1659,24
1652,86
1532,80
1456,06
1437,45
1431,44
1410,32
1374,30
1231,24

1112,75
1095,77
964,45
893,77
884,90
869,03
848,26
651,39
604,41
406,79

378,26
356,22
161,76
145,42

1907 P.V. De Reisduif
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